LCDI_19
 Datasheet Updated August 16, 2013
Product Datasheet
All-Weather Industrial Camera
Opticom CC02
High Resolution 700 TV Lines
Vibration Resistant
Titanium Alloy Housing

sealed housing, which is IP-68 rated
according to NEMA, prevents dust and
water penetration.
Description
VM - 1 Vibration Mount
NEW - Optional Mount for Very High
Vibration Applications
Extends
Camera Life
Easy To
Install
Advanced
Vibration
Damping Design
Lens Size 12V DC 24V AC
2.9mm Lens CC02-29 CC02-29-24
3.6mm Lens CC02-36 CC-02-36-24
4.3mm Lens CC02-43 CC02-43-24
6.0mm Lens CC02-6 CC02-6-24
8.0mm Lens CC02-8 CC02-8-24
12.0mm Lens CC02-12 CC02-12-24
16.0mm Lens CC02-16 CC02-16-24
CC02 Part Numbers for Ordering:
Speci�cations CC02
Image Sensor 1/3" High Resolution CCD
Resolution 700 TV Lines